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Questions

How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was born in the present day

The mountain would break by the miracle of

To which prophet was teh Zabur revealed by Allah?

The Nation of Noah worshiped idols.

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

About people were with himin the boat.

How many angles are mentioned in The Holy Quran?

What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?

Namaz -e-Taraweeh is?

The marriage with Hazrat Khadijah (RA) lasted for?

In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?

Answers Choice
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. Two

. Three
Four
Five

Iraq
Palestine
Saudi Arabia
Syria

. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
. Hazrat Yousaf(AS)
Hazrat Ishaq(AS)

. Hazrat Yahya(AS)

. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S.)
. Prophet Dawood (A.S.)
Prophet Moosa (A.S.)
Prophet Essa (A.S.)

. Hazrat Loot (AS)

. Hazrat Yakoob (AS)
. Hazrat Noah (AS)
None of the above

634 -644 A.D
632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

40
50
60
80

= © 00

0

. Abdullah

. Aamir

Khalid

None of these

Sunnat

Farz

Wajib

None of them

22
23
24
25

Qauser
Al-Asr
Al-Qamar
Al-Kahf

. Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)

. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
None of the above

120

125
130
135

Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RAO
. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

. Hazrat Omar(RA)
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Hajj is not completed unless you go to?

For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?

Who is called "saqi zam zam"?

The Prophet (PBUH) made Huaaz bin jabal the Governar of?

In how many days, Allah created the earth and skies?
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. Makkah
. Madina
. Mina

.51 1/2 Tolas
.50 1/2 tolas
.40 1/2 tolas

. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)

Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)

Kufa
Makka

. Madina

Seven

. Eight
. Ten



