

NAT II Physical Science Islamiyat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Surah start with Al-hamdulelah?	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
2	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was born in the present day _____	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Saudi Arabia D. Syria
3	The mountain would break by the miracle of	A. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS) B. Hazrat Yousaf(AS) C. Hazrat Ishaq(AS) D. Hazrat Yahya(AS)
4	To which prophet was teh Zabur revealed by Allah?	A. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S.) B. Prophet Dawood (A.S.) C. Prophet Moosa (A.S.) D. Prophet Essa (A.S.)
5	The Nation of Noah worshiped _____ idols.	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Yakoob (AS) C. Hazrat Noah (AS) D. None of the above
6	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
7	About _____ people were with him in the boat.	A. 40 B. 50 C. 60 D. 80
8	How many angles are mentioned in The Holy Quran?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
9	What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?	A. Abdullah B. Aamir C. Khalid D. None of these
10	Namaz -e-Taraweeh is?	A. Sunnat B. Farz C. Wajib D. None of them
11	The marriage with Hazrat Khadijah (RA) lasted for?	A. 22 B. 23 C. 24 D. 25
12	In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?	A. Qauser B. Al-Asr C. Al-Qamar D. Al-Kahf
13	Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:	A. Hazrat Ishaq(AS) B. Hazrat Ismael(AS) C. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS) D. None of the above
14	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130 D. 135
15	In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?	A. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA) B. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) D. Hazrat Omar(RA)

16 Hajj is not completed unless you go to?

A. Makkah
B. Madina
C. Mina
D. Arafat

17 For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?

A. 52 1/2 tolas
B. 51 1/2 Tolas
C. 50 1/2 tolas
D. 40 1/2 tolas

18 Who is called "saqi zam zam"?

A. Hazarat Abbas (R.A)
B. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
C. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)
D. Hazart Mauviyah (R.A)

19 The Prophet (PBUH) made Huaaz bin jabal the Governor of?

A. Kufa
B. Makka
C. Madina
D. Yemen

20 In how many days, Allah created the earth and skies?

A. Six
B. Seven
C. Eight
D. Ten
